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Kadet Női Tőr Magyar Kupa III.forduló
Hódmezővásárhely
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Fencers (all, structured order - 30 fencers)
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name and first name club number

BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 26
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 32
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 32
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE
KORNYA Sára BHSE 7
PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE 20
WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE 16
MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 26
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 18
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 8
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 32
FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC 2
SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC 20
SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC 19
SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC 25
TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC 3
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 10
CSÖMÖSZ Melánia GEAC 26
IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRGY VE 38
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 5
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 38
FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 4
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 6
KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS 11
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 13
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 1
SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS 14
SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS 20
NAGY Timea UTE 12
NÁZER Lili UTE 9
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Kadet Női Tőr Magyar Kupa III.forduló
Hódmezővásárhely

2018.11.30

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  1
Referee: VALICSEK Péter  MTK

V/M ind. HS rank
BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE  V  4  2  2  1 0.200 -7 14 5
GYARMATI Dorka BHSE  1  2  1  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6
SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC  V  V  2  4  0 0.400 -5 16 4
ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
NAGY Timea UTE  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 0 18 3
NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 16 24 2

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  3
Referee: KÁLI András  BUDAKALÁSZ

V/M ind. HS rank
SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 -1 18 4
KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 0 20 3
FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 6 22 2
CSATÁDI Petra BHSE  1  3  2  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁ  4  3  2  V  1 0.200 -7 15 5
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  6
Referee: KREISS Péter  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
CSÖMÖSZ Melánia GEAC  1  V  0  V  2 0.400 -3 13 4
TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK  0  0  0  1  4 0.000 -20 5 6
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS  1  0  V  V  V 0.600 -1 16 3
PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE  V  2  V  2  3 0.400 -4 17 5

Poule No 4    13:00    piste No  7
Referee: MÉSZÁROS Tamás  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE  4  3  3  V  V 0.400 -2 20 4
KORNYA Sára BHSE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 1 17 3
FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
SZAPANIDU Szófia Athin FTC  4  1  2  3  0 0.000 -15 10 6
IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖ  3  0  1  1  V 0.200 -10 10 5

Poule No 5    13:00    piste No  9
Referee: MESTERI Viktória  UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
BALOGH Virág Luca FTC  2  2  1  3  V 0.200 -8 13 4
SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 8 20 2
CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE  V  3  1  1  4 0.200 -9 14 5
PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁ  1  1  2  2  V 0.200 -13 11 6
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2018.11.30

Formula of the competition
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30 fencers

1 poules: round

30 fencers
5 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
23 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 23 fencers

Direct tableau
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Kadet Női Tőr Magyar Kupa III.forduló
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK 1.000 19 25 qualifier
1 NÁZER Lili UTE 1.000 19 25 qualifier
3 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC 1.000 14 25 qualifier
5 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS 0.800 16 24 qualifier
5 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC 0.800 16 24 qualifier
7 KORNYA Sára BHSE 0.800 12 23 qualifier
7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 0.800 12 23 qualifier
9 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.800 8 20 qualifier

10 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC 0.600 6 22 qualifier
11 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC 0.600 3 19 qualifier
12 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS 0.600 1 17 qualifier
13 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS 0.600 0 20 qualifier
14 NAGY Timea UTE 0.600 0 18 qualifier
15 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
16 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS 0.600 -1 16 qualifier
17 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE 0.400 -2 20 qualifier
18 CSÖMÖSZ Melánia GEAC 0.400 -3 13 qualifier
19 PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
20 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC 0.400 -5 16 qualifier
21 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
22 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE 0.200 -7 14 qualifier
23 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
24 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE 0.200 -9 14 eliminated
25 IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRGY 0.200 -10 10 eliminated
26 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
27 SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
28 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
29 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
30 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
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1 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE

16 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS    15/4

9 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 KORNYA Sára BHSE

5 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC

28 ---------

21 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY

12 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS    15/14

13 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS

20 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC    15/3

29 ---------

4 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC

3 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS

30 ---------

19 PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE

14 NAGY Timea UTE    15/12

11 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC

22 BITTSÁNSZKY Francis BHSE    15/4

27 ---------

6 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS

7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

26 ---------

23 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC

10 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC    15/7

15 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS

18 CSÖMÖSZ Melánia GEAC    15/10

31 ---------

2 NÁZER Lili UTE

CZÉKMÁN Luca

Tableau of 16

MAROSI Gréta
   15/7

KALOCSAI Luca

KORNYA Sára
   15/12

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka

SZEKERES Laura
   15/14

KOVÁCS Réka

ZSOLDOSI Emília
   12/5

FENYVESI Viktória

NAGY Timea
   15/9

SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina

NEKIFOR Erika
   15/0

WOLF Eszter

FEKETE Hanga Barbara
   15/12

SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi

NÁZER Lili
   15/14

CZÉKMÁN Luca

KALOCSAI Luca

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka

ZSOLDOSI Emília

FENYVESI Viktória

NEKIFOR Erika

FEKETE Hanga Barbara

NÁZER Lili
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1 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK

Tableau of 8

8 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS    15/9

5 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC

4 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC    15/13

3 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS

6 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS    15/6

7 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC

2 NÁZER Lili UTE    15/11

CZÉKMÁN Luca

Semi-finals

TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka
   15/11

NEKIFOR Erika

NÁZER Lili
   15/3

CZÉKMÁN Luca

Final

NEKIFOR Erika

   15/6

NEKIFOR Erika
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 NEKIFOR Erika TÖREKVÉS
2 CZÉKMÁN Luca SZTE-VK
3 NÁZER Lili UTE
3 TÖLGYESI Zsófia Réka FTC
5 FENYVESI Viktória TÖREKVÉS
5 ZSOLDOSI Emília FTC
7 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS
8 FEKETE Hanga Barbara FTC
9 KORNYA Sára BHSE
9 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

11 SZABÓ Vanda Fruzsina FTC
12 SZEKERES Laura TÖREKVÉS
13 KOVÁCS Réka TÖREKVÉS
14 NAGY Timea UTE
15 SZIMEONIDISZ Zoi TÖREKVÉS
16 MAROSI Gréta TÖREKVÉS
17 DRIGÁN Dorottya BHSE
18 CSÖMÖSZ Melánia GEAC
19 PASCHEK Dorottya BHSE
20 SZENTIVÁNYI Blanka FTC
21 MOLNÁR Réka CSOMORKÁNY
22 BITTSÁNSZKY Franciska BHSE
23 BALOGH Virág Luca FTC

24 WALLERSTEIN Panna BHSE
25 IMRE Adél SZENT GYÖRGY
26 PAPP Jázmin CSOMORKÁNY
27 SZAPANIDU Szófia Athina FTC
28 CSATÁDI Petra BHSE
29 GYARMATI Dorka BHSE
30 DÓDA Hajnal SZTE-VK
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